PG DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
REPORT - STUDENTS FEED BACK ON CURRICULUM

YEAR: 2017-18
[A B8 _JC [D |

STUDENTS FEED BACK
1. Is the course difficult to study? 31% 29% | 38% 2%
a) Very difficult

b) Difficult
¢) Somewhat difficult

d) Simple y .
2. Is the subject matter interesting? 23% 47% | 30% OAJ

a) Very interesting
b) Interesting

c¢) Somewhat interesting
d) Boring
19% 30% | 39% 11%J

3. Is the course relevant to the program offered?

a) Very relevant
b) Relevant
¢) Somewhat relevant
d) Irrelevant
Is the course stimulating to search for further | 25% 45% | 15% 15%
knowledge?
a) Very stimulating
b) Stimulating
c) Somewhat stimulating
d) Not stimulating
5. Does the courses cover all the aspects to be | 36% 30% | 14% 20%
studied in the area?
a) Cover all aspects
b) Cover all major aspects.
c) Average coverage
d) Poor coverage
6. Does the course further your knowledge? 55% 25% | 20% 5%
a) Substantially furthered
b) Furthered
¢) Somewhat furthered
d) Did not further
7. Will you be interested in understanding further | 51% 29% | 15% 5%
research in the area?
a) Very much interested
b) Interested
c) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested
8. What made you to select the institution for

Lyour higher studies?

4.

60% /zo%lls% {5%7




a) Course of choice

b) Reputation of institution

c) Proximity

d) Inability to get admission in the area

. 9 When you meet a student who have taken a
similar program at other institution how do you feel?
a) Inferior

b) Superior
¢) Equal

8%

18%

74%

10. The internal assessment system helped you to
a) Make regular work more systematic
b) Understanding the course
c) Early discovery of difficulties
d) Interaction with teachers

26%

49%

8%

17%

11. Were the laboratories adequately equipped and
properly maintained?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c¢)Fully
d)Part

64%

7%

8%

21%

12. How do you rate the college library?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c)Excellent
d)Good

60%

11%

10%

19%

13.How do you rate the sanitation facility
provided in the campus?

a) Satisfactory

b) Poor

c)Excellent

d)Good

62%

8%

6%

24%

14 How do you find the institution’s
administrative office?

a) Satisfactory

b) Poor

c)Excellent

d)Good

60%

8%

12%

20%

15.How do you rate the student teacher
| relationship in the institution?

a) Satisfactory

b) Poor

c)Excellent

13%

2%

52%

33%
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PG DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Students feedback on curriculum

YEAR 2017-18

CURRICULUM,COURSE, TEACHING-
LEARNING AND EVALUATION

A

B

1. Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very Difficult
b. Difficult
¢. Somewhat difficult
d. Simple

88

2. Is the subject matter interesting?

a. Very interesting

b. Interesting

. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

52

40

3. Isthe course relevant to the program

offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

32

68

4. Is the course stimulating to search

for further knowledge?
a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating

64

24




. Does the course cover all the

aspects to be studied in the area?
a. Cover all aspects
b. Cover all major aspects
¢. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage

24

72

. Does the course further your
knowledge?

Substantially furthered
b. Furthered

c. Somewhat furthered

d. Did not Further

o

27

73.9

. Will you be interested in undertaking

further studies in the area?
a) Very much interested
b) Interested

¢) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested

92

. What made you to select the

institution for your higher studies?

a) Course of Choice

b) Reputation of institution

¢) Proximity

d) Inability to get admission in
other institutions '

76

12

12

. When you meet student who have
taken a similar Programme at other
institution how do you feel?

a. Inferior

b. Superior

c. Equal

12

80

10. The internal assessment system
helped you to
a. Make regular work more
systematic
b. Understanding the course
c. Early discovery of difficulties

12

56

28




d. Interaction with teachers

11. Were the laboratories adequately
equipped and properly maintained?
a. Satisfactory
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Part

84

12. How do you rate the college library?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c) excellent
d) good

20

24

56

13. How do you rate the sanitation
facilities provided in the campus?
a) Satisfactory '
b) Poor
c) excellent
d) good

24

12,

60

14. How do you find the institution’s
administrative office?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c) excellent
d) good

16

48

36

L

15. How do you rate the student teacher
relationship in the institution?
a) Satisfactory
b) Poor
c) excellent
d) good

20

48

32
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\ PG DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Maijlis arts and science college, Puramannur
Report of Feedback on Curriculum

YEAR : 2017-2018 Number of students: 26

1. Is the course difficult to study?
a.  Very difficult

b. Difficult
¢.  Somewhat difficult
d.  Simple

7.692|34.62(57.69| 0

Is the subject matter interesting?
a.  Very interesting
b. Interesting
¢. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

-~
.

0 |[42.31]46.15[11.5

3. Is the course relevant to the programme offered?
a.  Very relevant

b. Relevant

c.  Somewhat relevant

d. Irrelevant

3.846|53.85|38.46| 3.85

4. Is the course stimulating to search for further knowledge?
a.  Very stimulating

b. Stimulating

c.  Somewhat stimulating

d. Not stimulating

19.23|38.46|23.08( 19.2

5. Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area?

a.
b.  Cover all major aspects
c. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage

Cover all aspects 3.846

15.3865.38| 15.4°

6. Does the course further your knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered

b. Furthered
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further

11.54]38.46| 38.5 | 11.5

7. Will you be interested in undertaking further studies in the area?

Very much interested
Interested
Somewhat interested

a.
b.
c.
d. Not interested

3.846|42.31|38.46| 15.4

8. What made you to select the institution for your higher studies?

a.  Course of choice ' 1o DAL ,
L O oL EER.69 | 19,

b. Reputation of institution “( “\\\.\‘..\:‘f'\“\‘m 69(19.231 0 |23 QQq
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Y
«~hen you meet student who have taken a similar programme at other

institution how do you feel?
15.38(23.08(61.54| 0

a. Inferior
b. Superior
c. Equal

10. The internal assessment system helped you to
a. Make regular work more systematic

b. Understanding the course
c.  Early discovery of difficulties
d. Interaction with teachers

11.  Were the laboratories adequately equipped and properly

19.23]19.2330.77 | 30.8

maintained?
a. satisfactory 19.23130.77(19.23 30.8
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Partly

12.  How do you rate the college library?

a. Satisfactory
11.54|15.3842.31 30.8

b. poor
c. excellent
d. good

13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities provided in the campus?
a. satisfactory

b. poor
c. excellent

15.3846.15[7.692| 30.8

d. good

14. How do you fin
a. satisfactory

d the institution’s administrative office?

19.23|38.46(15.38 26.9

b. poor
c. excellent
d. Good
15. How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
2. Satisfactory 23.08| 7.692|30.77| 38.5
b. poor

c. excellent

d. good




PG DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Students Feedback on curriculum

Year: 2017-2018

a b |c |d

Students Feedback on curriculum

29% | 19% | 43% | 9%

Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very difficult
b. Difficult
c. Somewhat difficult
d. Simple

10% | 52% | 29% | 9%

2. Is the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring
|
[ : 24% | 43% | 33% | 0%

A—‘..."

Is the course relevant to the programme
oﬁ’ered"
Very relevant
b Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

14% | 48% | 33% | 5%

Is the course stimulating to search for further
knowledge‘7
Very stimulating

b Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d.

Not stimulating




i 5. Does the course cover I o [

5 tndind e apeat all the aspects to be !43% 33%| 5% | 19%
a. Cover all aspects
b.  Cover all major aspects ,
c. Average coverage \
d. Poor coverage ;

6. Does the course further your knowledge? 38% | 48% | 14% | 0%
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further

- st 7. Will you be interested in undertaking further | 14% | 62% | 19% | 5%
- studies in the area?
a. Very much interested
b. Interested
c. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested
5 coj

8. What made you to select the institution for 38% | 24% | 9% | 29%
vour higher studies?
a. Course of choice
b. Reputation of institution
_ c. Proximity
-‘ ; d. Inability to get admission in other
! institution

When you meet student who have taken a 48% | 28% | 24% | 0%
similar programme at other institution how do
you feel?

a. Inferior

b. Superior
c. Equal

-

10. The internal assessment system helped youto | 24% | 28% | 29% | 19%
a. Make regular work more systematic
b. Understanding the course §
,, c. Early discovery of difficulties
d.Interaction with teachers 1 u ‘
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11. Were the laboratorijeg a

dequately equipped

and properly maintained? 43% | 19% W
a. Fully
b Partly
C.
d.

Smisfactory
poor

—_—
12. How do you rate the colle

ge library? 48% | 38% | 9% | 5%
a. Fully
b. Partly
¢. Satisfactory
d. poor
13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities 57% | 24% | 19% | 0%
provided in the campus?
a. Fully
b. Partly
¢. Satisfactory
d. poor
37% [33% | 10% | 0%
14. How do you find the institution’s
administrative office?
a. Fully
b. Partly
c. Satisfactory
d. poor

15. How do you rate the student teacher 57% | 14% | 29% | 0%
relationship in the institution?
a. Fully
b. Partly
c. Satisfactory
d. poor
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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Report on student’s feedback on Curriculum

YEAR 2017-18
—
[FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM a EEE
1. Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very difficult 10| 0 |40 |50
b. Difficult
c. Somewhat difficult
d. Simple —
2. Is the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting 30/60/10]| 0
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring I
3. Was the course relevant to the programme offered?
a. Very relevant 20l80] 0] 0
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant
4. Is the course stimulating to search for further knowledge?
a. erry stil.nulating 500701 0| 0
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating
5 Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area?
a. Cover all aspects 6012020 0
b. Cover all major aspects
c. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage
6. Does the course further your knowledge?
a.  Substantially furthered
b. Furthered 50140 1010 |
c.  Somewhat furthered ; ‘ ;
d. Did not further | |

7. Will you be interested in undertaking further studies in the area?
a. Very much interested
Interested ‘ ‘
ereste 10 90 0 0

b
c. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested

7 .
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8. What made you to select the institution for your higher studies?
a. Course of choice
b. Reputation of institution 40 |40 (20 |0
c.  Proximity o
d.. Inability to get admission in other institution
9. When you meet student who have taken a similar programme at other institution
how do you feel? o leola0]0
a. Inferior
b. Superior
c. Equal
10. The internal assessment system helped you to
a. Make regular work more systematic 20170 0|10
b. Understanding the course
¢.  Early discovery of difficulties
d. Interaction with teachers
11. Were the laboratories adequately equipped and properly maintained?
a. satisfactory 10| 0 | 80|10
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Part
12.  How do you rate the college library?
a. Satisfactory
. 10/ 0[9] 0
c. excellent
d. good
13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities provided in the campus?
a. satisfactory
b. poor 0|0|70]30
c. excellent
d. good
14. How do you find the institution’s administrative office?
a. satisfactory
b. poor 10[ 0|70]|20
c. excellent
d. Good
15. How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
a.  Satisfactory
b. poor 0| 0 |80]|20
c. excellent
d. good - ' - o«
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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

Student’s feedback on Curriculum

YEAR 2017-2018

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

A

1. Is the course difficult to
study?
a. Very Difficult
b. Difficult
c. Somewhat difficult
d. simple

5%

B

65%

C

15%1

—

5%

2. is the subject matter
interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

80%

20%

0%

0%

3. Was the course relevant to
the program offered?
a. Very relevant

b. Relevant
. Somewhat stimulating

c
d. irrelevant

90%

10%

0%

0%

4. Was the course stimulating
to search for further
knowledge?

a. Very stimulating

b. Stimulating

c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not sfimuléﬁng ,

90%

65%

5%

35%

5%

0%

0%

0%

I"‘\
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5. Was the course cover all the

aspects to be studied in the
area?

a. Cover all aspects

b. Cover all major aspects
c. Average coverage

d. Poor coverage

. Do you the course further

your knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered

b. Furthered
c. Somewhat Furthered

e

Do not Furthered

85%

5%

10%

0%

. Will you be interested in

undertaking further studies
in the area?

a. Very much interested
b. Interested

c. Somewhat interested

d. Not interested

25%

70%

5%

0%

. What made you select the

institution for your studies?

a. Course of choice

b. Reputation of institution

C. proximity

d. inability to get admission
in other institution

95%

5%

0%

0%

. when you meet student who

have taken a similar
programme at other
institution how do you feel?
a. inferior i

90%

10%

0%

0%

2
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b. 'superior
c. equal

10. the internal assessment
system helped you to
a. Make regular work more
systematic
b. Understanding the course
Early discovery of
difficulties

d. interaction with teachers

85% |15% 0% 0%

11. were the laboratories
adequately and properly
maintained ?

a. satisfactory
b. poor
c. fully
d. part

36% |8% 22% | 34%

12. how do you rate the college
library?

a.satisfactory

b.poor

c. excellent

d. good

30% |16% 20% |34%

13. how do you rate the sanitation
facilities provide in the campus?

a. satisfactory
b. poor

c. excellent
A. good

40% |15% 26% |19%

14. how do you find the institution’s
administrative office ?

a. satisfactory
b. poor

c. excellent
good

22% | 10% 38% |30%

15. how do you'rate the student
teachers relationship in the
institution?.

20% |40% |18% |12%

a. satisfactory

RTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
E‘sEAl;lA‘S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

E O Marappuram Dt
Prramannus. F.O, Maiappurami




b. pOOr
::j. excellent
. good

DEP ARTMENT OF M\CROBIOLOGY
MAJLES AR ND CIENCE COLLEGE
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Report on student’s feedback on Curriculum

YEAR 2017-18

FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM | A B c |D
1. 1s the course difficult to study? d% : 5% 75% | 20%
a. Very Difficult
b. Difficult
c. Some difficult
d. Simple

Is the subject matter 3% 80% 17% |0%
interesting?

a. Very interesting

b. Interesting

c. Somewhat interesting

d. Boring

[

3. Was the course relevant tothe | 100% | 0% 0% 0%
program offered?
a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating

4. Is the course relevant to the 100% 0%w 0% 0%
program offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant




c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

5. Is the course stimulating to
search for further knowledge
‘7
' 0
a. Very stimulating 0%
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating

d . Not stimulating

25%

5%

6. Does the course further your

knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered

b. Furthered
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not furthered

25%

75%

60%

0%

10%

7. In online teaching which mode | 109,
of teaching you prefer
a. Google meet/Zoom
b. Recorded voice clip
c. Recorded video clip
d. Pdf and audio clip

80%

5%

5%

8. Whether the course maintain a 65%
good balance between theory
ranrd application.

15%

10%

10%

a. " Strongly agree

pod™® s

(o) L
pett e
LN y& 1
i )
’A ' v (S
\A?EL:‘;;\'\\J"““




\

b. Agree

C. Neutrg]
d. Disagree

e

- Strongly disagree

9. What made you select the

Institution for
studies?
a.

your higher

Course of choice

b. Reputation of institution
C.
d

Proximity

. Inability to get

admission in other
institution

10.The internal assessment

system helped you to
a.

Make regular work
more systemic
Understanding the
course

Early discovery of
difficulties

Interaction with teachers

0%

25% |

10%

90% |0%

20% [45%

11.Were the laboratories

adequately equipped and

properly maintained?

a. Satisfied
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Part

45%

55%

0% 0%

12.How do you rate the college

library?

a. Satisfied

5%

0%

60% |35%
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b. Poor
c. Excellent
d. Good

B

13How do you rate the sanitation
facilities provided in the
campus?

. Satisfied
b. Poor
C

. Excellent
d. Good

[~}

0%

0%

75% |

14.How do you find the

Institution's administrative
office?

Satisfied
Poor
Excellent
Good

o o

20%

0%

40%

40%

15. How do you rate the student
teacher relationship in the
institution?

a.Satisfied
b.Poor
c.Excellent

d.Good

0%

0%

96%

4%

25%




DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

MAJLIS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,
PURAMANNUR

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year: 2017-2018

Feedback of Program and Campus
Facilities

1.Is the course difficult to study?
a. Very difficult
b. Difficult
c. Somewhat difficult
d. Simple

10%

20% | 30%

40%

2. Is the subject matter interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
d. Boring

20%

80% | 0%

0%

3. Is the course relevant to the programme
offered?
a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
c. Somewhat relevant
d. Irrelevant

35.8%(50.9% | 11.3%

1.9%

4. s the course stimulating to search for further
knowledge?
a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating
d. Not stimulating

20%

30% |25%

25%




5. Does the course cover all the aspects to be 39.6% | 34% 22.6% | 3.8%
studied in the area?
a. Cover all aspects
b. Cover all major aspects
c. Average coverage
d. Poor coverage
6. Does the course further your knowledge? 20% |20% 40% 10%
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further
7. Will you be interested in undertaking further 30% |60% |5% 5%
studies in the area?
a. Very much interested
b. Interested
c. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested
8. What made you to select the institution for 70% 30% 0% 0%
your higher studies?
a. Course of choice
b. Reputation of institution
c. Proximity
d. Inability to get admission in other
institution
9. When you meet student who have taken a 5.7% |28.3% | 66% 0%
similar programme at other institution how do
you feel?
a. Inferior
b. Superior
c. Equal
10. The internal assessment system helped youto | 40% 50% 5% 5%

a. Make regular work more systematic
b. Understanding the course

¢. Early discovery of difficulties
d.Interaction with teachers
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11. Were the laboratories ade

uatel i A e T
and properly maintained?q SLPReE 52.8% | 11.3% | 13.2% 22.6%

a.  satisfactory

b. Poor

c. Fully

d. Part
12. How do you rat i

) gaﬁsfa;;':; college library? 35.8% [3.8% |34% |26.4%

b. poor

c. excellent

d. good
13. How do you rate the sanitation facilities 34% [10% |50% |6%

provided in the campus?

a. satisfactory

b. poor

c. excellent

d. good

25% | 15% |40% |[20%
14. How do you find the institution’s
administrative office?
a. satisfactory
b. poor
e. excellent
d. Good

15. How do you rate the student teacher 28% 2% 50% 20%

relationship in the institution?

a. Satisfactory
b. poor

c. excellent

d. good




DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Year: 2017-2018

Students Feedback on Curriculum |a b c d

1. Is the course difficult to 44.7% 52.6% 263% | 0%
study?
a. Very difficult
b. Difficult
c. Somewhat difficult
d. Simple

2. Is the subject matter 39.4% 57.89% 2.63% | 0%
interesting?
a. Very interesting
b. Interesting
c. Somewhat interesting
J d. Boring

| 3. Is the course relevant to the 42.1% 57.89% 0% 0%
programme offered?

a. Very relevant
b. Relevant
. Somewhat relevant
. Irrelevant

c
d

4. Is the course stimulating to 47.3% 52.6% 1% 0%
search for further knowledge?
a. Very stimulating
b. Stimulating
c. Somewhat stimulating

~d. Not stimulating
! ' (‘:( PURAMANNUR \Cw‘“
VALANCHER! [ r»:(g— o




. Does the course cover all the
aspects to be studied in the
area?

a. Cover all aspects

b. Cover all major aspects

c. Average coverage

d. Poor coverage

23.6%

73.6%

2.63%

0%

. Does the course further your
knowledge?
a. Substantially furthered
b. Furthered
c. Somewhat furthered
d. Did not further

23.6%

73.6%

2.63%

0%

. Will you be interested in
undertaking further studies in
the area?
a. Very much interested
b. Interested
c. Somewhat interested
d. Not interested

76.3%

18.4%

5.26%

0%

. What made you to select the
institution for your higher
studies?
a. Course of choice
b. Reputation of
institution
c. Proximity
d. Inability to get
admission in other
_— -institution

76.3%

18.4%

5.26%

0%




9. When you meet student who
have taken a similar

76.3%

programme at other institution

how do you feel?
a. Inferior
b. Superior
¢. Equal

15.7% 7.8% 0%

10.The internal assessment
system helped you to

a. Make regular work
more systematic

b. Understanding the
course

c. Early discovery of
difficulties

d.Interaction with teachers

81.5%

15.7% 2.63% | 0%

11.Were the laboratories
adequately equipped and
properly maintained?
a. satisfactory
b. Poor
c. Fully
d. Partly

73.6%

26.3% 0% 0%

12.How do you rate the college
library?
a. Satisfactory
b. poor
c. excellent
d. good

39.4%

55.2% 5.26% 0%

13.How do you rate the sanitation
facilities provided in the
campus?
a. satisfactory
b. poor
c. excellent
d. good

36.8%

57.8% 526% | 0%




/
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26.3% 63.15% 10.5% | 0%
14.How do you find the

institution’s administrative
office?

a. satisfactory

b. poor

c. excellent

d.Good

15.How do you rate the student | 65.78% 18.4%
teacher relationship in the
institution?

a. Satisfactory
b. poor

c. excellent

d. good

2.63% 13%




DEPARTMENT OF MEDIA AND COMMUNICATIONS
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULAM
BA MASS COMMUNICATION 2017-2018

B

1 | Is the course difficult to study? 27% 37% 29% | 7%
a) Very difficult

b) Difficult A_ ,

¢) Somewhat difficult “

&m:dn_n .
2 | Is the subject matter interesting? 45% 33% |
a) Very interesting

b) Interesting

¢) Somewhat interesting -
d) Boring

20% 02%

3 | Is the course relevant to the programme offered? 56% 34% 10% 00%
| a) Very relevant

b) Relevant

¢) Somewhat relevant
d) Irrelevant

[
|

¢ 02%

' Is the course stimulating to search for further knowledge? 38% 45% 15
W ~ a) Very stimulating

M, b) Stimulating

N ¢) Somewhat stimulating

4

| d) Not stimulating
'5 ' Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area? 62% 25% 10% 03%
.| a) Cover all aspects

| b) Cover all major aspects




¢) Average coverage
d) Poor coverage

Does the course further your knowledge?
a) Substantially furthered

b) Furthered

¢) Somewhat furthered

d) Did not further

76%

12%

12%

00%

Will you be interested in undertaking further studies in the area?
a) Very much interested
b) Interested
c) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested

18%

70%

10%

02%

What made you to select the institution for your higher studies?
a) Course of choice
b) Reputation of institution
c) Proximity
d) Inability to get admission in other institution

25%

43%

23%

09%

When you meet student who have taken a similar programme at other
institution how do you feel?

a) Inferior

b) Superior

c) Equal

10%

65%

25%

10

The internal assessment system helped you to
a) Make regular work more systematic
b) Understanding the course
c) Early discovery of difficulties
d) Interaction with teachers

26%

20%

29%

25%

11

Were the laboratories adequately equipped and properly maintained?

40%

10%

30%




a) satisfactory
b) Poor
c) Fully
d) Part

12 | How do you rate the college library?

a) Satisfactory
b) poor

c) excellent
d) good

41%

09%

38%

12%

13

How do you rate the sanitation facilities provided in the campus?
a) satisfactory
b) poor
¢) excellent
d) good

41%

19%

15%

25%

14

How do you find the institution’s administrative office?
a) satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) Good

23%

03%

50%

24%

15

How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
a) Satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) good

19%

00%

70%

11%




DEPARTMENT OF MEDIA AND COMMUNICATIONS
STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CUURICULAM
BMMC
2017-2018

A B C D
Is the course difficult to study? 0 9 9 9
a) Very difficult Y e e > e
b) Difficult
¢) Somewhat difficult
d) Simple

Is the subject matter interesting?
a) Very interesting
b) Interesting
¢) Somewhat interesting
d) Boring

55% 33% 10% 02%

Is the course relevant to the programme offered? 66% 24% 10% 00%
a) Very relevant
b) Relevant
¢) Somewhat relevant
d) Irrelevant

Is the course stimulating to search for further knowledge? 48% 55% 15% 02%
a) Very stimulating
b) Stimulating .
¢) Somewhat stimulating
d) Not stimulating

Does the course cover all the aspects to be studied in the area? 52% 25% 20% , 03%
a) Cover all aspects h,




D Coverallmjorapocs

c) Average Coverage
d) Poor coverage

- Does the course further your knowledge?
a) mcvﬂu::&_w furthered
b) Furthered
€) Somewhat furthered
+—4___d) Did not further

66%

Will you be interested in undertaking further studies in the area?
a) Very much interested
b) Interested
¢) Somewhat interested
d) Not interested

28%

8 | What made you to select the institution for your higher studies?
a) Course of choice

b) Reputation of institution

¢) Proximity

d) Inability to get admission in other institution

—

15%

9 | When you meet student who have taken a similar programme at other
institution how do you feel?

a) Inferior

b) Superior

c¢) Equal

20%

55%

—uo,c

10%

23%

25%

10 | The internal assessment system helped you to
a) Make regular work more systematic
b) Understanding the course

¢) Early discovery of difficulties

d) Interaction with teachers

36%

10%

29%

T 10%

09%




12

20%

30%

20%

How do you rate the college I
a) Satisfactory ge library?
b) poor
c) excellent
d) good

51%

09%

28%

12%

13

How do you rate the sanitation facilities provided in the campus?
a) satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) good

51%

19%

15%

15%

14

How do you find the institution’s administrative office?
a) satisfactory
b) poor
c) excellent
d) Good

33%

13%

40%

14%

15

How do you rate the student teacher relationship in the institution?
a) Satisfactory

b) poor
c) excellent

d) good

19%

10%

60%

11%
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